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EVENT RESULTS

IISA GB 2024 Championships
 

Sat, 6 Jan 2024 - Sun, 7 Jan 2024
 

Sandford Lido, Cheltenham, England

100m Freestyle Results
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Dan Wallace (31) Cool 01:00.03      1 Lili May Mustoe (22) Cool 01:08.91     

2 Euan Stewart (55) Cool 01:07.28      2 Laura Nesbitt (31) Ice 01:09.30     

3 Henry Wilson (35) Warm 01:08.62      3 Katie Irving (32) Cool 01:12.35     

4 Ben Baker (38) Cool 01:09.37      4 Steph Ramsay (31) Cold 01:14.47     

5 Graham Blair (33) Cool 01:10.00      5 Melanie Hall (43) Cool 01:14.52     

6 Luke Copestake (36) Warm 01:11.10      6 Cate Read (54) Cool 01:16.47     

7 Mark Whittaker (52) Warm 01:11.22      7 Jennifer Gardner (43) Warm 01:16.69     

8 Sami Robertson (42) Warm 01:12.94      8 Sian Clement (47) Cold 01:21.37     

9 Alan Luckhurst (28) Warm 01:14.78      9 Felicity Jefferis Boyd (39) Warm 01:22.19     

10 Fenwick Ridley (39) Ice 01:14.91      10 Victoria Hatch (28) Warm 01:24.38     

11 Jim Lafferty (54) Warm 01:16.04      11 Robyn Dyson (23) Cool 01:25.09     

12 Michael Boyle (55) Cool 01:16.09      12 Wendy Bates (42) Warm 01:25.28     

13 Brian Bain (64) Cold 01:16.48      13 Amy Mellor (45) Cool 01:25.31     

14 Adam Cook (35) Ice 01:18.66      14 Kristie Waller (44) Ice 01:25.66     

15 Nick Hungerford (64) Ice 01:18.94      15 Judith McGregor-Harper (54) Warm 01:27.28     

16 Paul White (60) Ice 01:20.93      16 Samantha Day (42) Warm 01:28.82     

17 Stuart Bowman (51) Warm 01:30.57      17 Eleanor Thomas (47) Ice 01:31.72     

18 Jonathan Coe (72) Ice 01:38.72      18 Ellen Taylor (29) Cool 01:41.59     

19 Andy Butler (62) Cool 01:53.90      19 Mel Nicholls (47) Warm 01:42.60     

 20 Katie Zombori (35) Warm 01:44.19     

 21 Sallie Cheung (70) Cool 01:44.19     

 22 Susan Rutherford (62) Ice 01:51.63     

 23 Ellery McGowan (78) Cool 02:01.43     

 

Junior (Male)  Junior (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
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NONE  NONE

 

Age 18 to 24 (Male)  Age 18 to 24 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

 NONE 1 Lili May Mustoe (22) Cool 01:08.91     

 2 Robyn Dyson (23) Cool 01:25.09     

 

Age 25 to 29 (Male)  Age 25 to 29 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Alan Luckhurst (28) Warm 01:14.78      1 Victoria Hatch (28) Warm 01:24.38     

 2 Ellen Taylor (29) Cool 01:41.59     

 

Age 30 to 34 (Male)  Age 30 to 34 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Dan Wallace (31) Cool 01:00.03      1 Laura Nesbitt (31) Ice 01:09.30     

2 Graham Blair (33) Cool 01:10.00      2 Katie Irving (32) Cool 01:12.35     

 3 Steph Ramsay (31) Cold 01:14.47     

 

Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Henry Wilson (35) Warm 01:08.62      1 Felicity Jefferis Boyd (39) Warm 01:22.19     

2 Ben Baker (38) Cool 01:09.37      2 Katie Zombori (35) Warm 01:44.19     

3 Luke Copestake (36) Warm 01:11.10      

4 Fenwick Ridley (39) Ice 01:14.91      

5 Adam Cook (35) Ice 01:18.66      

 

Age 40 to 44 (Male)  Age 40 to 44 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Sami Robertson (42) Warm 01:12.94      1 Melanie Hall (43) Cool 01:14.52     

 2 Jennifer Gardner (43) Warm 01:16.69     

 3 Wendy Bates (42) Warm 01:25.28     

 4 Kristie Waller (44) Ice 01:25.66     

 5 Samantha Day (42) Warm 01:28.82     

 

Age 45 to 49 (Male)  Age 45 to 49 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

 NONE 1 Sian Clement (47) Cold 01:21.37     

 2 Amy Mellor (45) Cool 01:25.31     

 3 Eleanor Thomas (47) Ice 01:31.72     
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 4 Mel Nicholls (47) Warm 01:42.60     

 

Age 50 to 54 (Male)  Age 50 to 54 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Mark Whittaker (52) Warm 01:11.22      1 Cate Read (54) Cool 01:16.47     

2 Jim Lafferty (54) Warm 01:16.04      2 Judith McGregor-Harper (54) Warm 01:27.28     

3 Stuart Bowman (51) Warm 01:30.57      

 

Age 55 to 59 (Male)  Age 55 to 59 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Euan Stewart (55) Cool 01:07.28      NONE

2 Michael Boyle (55) Cool 01:16.09      

 

Age 60 to 64 (Male)  Age 60 to 64 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Brian Bain (64) Cold 01:16.48      1 Susan Rutherford (62) Ice 01:51.63     

2 Nick Hungerford (64) Ice 01:18.94      

3 Paul White (60) Ice 01:20.93      

4 Andy Butler (62) Cool 01:53.90      

 

Age 65 to 69 (Male)  Age 65 to 69 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE

 

Age 70 to 74 (Male)  Age 70 to 74 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Jonathan Coe (72) Ice 01:38.72      1 Sallie Cheung (70) Cool 01:44.19     

 

Age 75 to 79 (Male)  Age 75 to 79 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

 NONE 1 Ellery McGowan (78) Cool 02:01.43     

 

CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level


